
SOIREE CLUB 2016‐06‐24.xls

01_1    BULLFROG ON A LOG.mp3 31_1    RAIN.mp3

02_2    PIANO MAN.mp3 32_2    LORD HELPME.mp3

03_3    BACKWARDS.mp3 33_3    LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO.mp3

04_4    SHOW ME WHAT YOU GOT.mp3 34_4    DON'T MAKE ME SUFFER.mp3

05_PD  KISS YOU TONIGHT.mp3 35_PD  THIS OLD RAFT.mp3

06_1    FEEL LIKE ROCK'N'ROLL.mp3 36_1    COVER UP.mp3

07_2    THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL.mp3 37_2    EASY SHAKE.mp3

08_3    SHUT UP AND DANCE.mp3 38_3    UNDEFEATED.mp3

09_4    HEY CHEYENNE.mp3 39_4    AIN'T MISBEHAVIN.mp3

10_PC  I JUST FOUND MY WAY.mp3 40_PC   BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

11_1    THE HARVESTER.mp3 41_1    SOMETHING IN THE WATER.mp3

12_2    LOOKOUT.mp3 42_2    BIG BLUE TREE.mp3

13_3    RATHER BE.mp3 43_3    CORAZON DIAMANTE.mp3

14_4    HAVE FUN GO MAD.mp3 44_4    THIS THING.mp3

15_PD  LONELY ETES.mp3 45_PD  THE RIVER.mp3

16_1    MY EVERYTHING.mp3 46_1    DANCE FOR EVERMORE.mp3

17_2    BRING DOWN THE HOUSE.mp3 47_2    PARADE.mp3

18_3    DJ TONIGHT.mp3 48_3    YOUR SIDE OF TOWN.mp3

19_4    WTF.mp3 49_4    AND GET IT ON.mp3

20_PC  WCS‐ALUNA GEORGES.mp3 50_PC   MEAN POLKA.mp3

21_1    JACOB'S LADDER.mp3 51_1    FOXY GIRL.mp3

22_2    LOVE IS ALIVE.mp3 52_2    THE REAL DEAL.mp3

23_3    NEVER BEEN TO SPAIN.mp3 53_3    SO JUST DANCE DANCE DANCE.mp3

24_4    COUNTRYFIED SOUL.mp3 54_4    SHOULD'VE GONE HOME.mp3

25_PD  BILL'S BOOGIE.mp3

26_1    I LEAVE A LIGHT ON.mp3

27_2    CLOSE TO YOU.mp3

28_3    LETI.mp3

29_4    PEACEFUL VALLEY.mp3

30_PC  BE CAREFUL.wma
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00_1     Intro + OUVERTURE DE BAL.mp3
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Niveau_1 Niveau_2

00_1     Intro + OUVERTURE DE BAL.mp3

01_1    BULLFROG ON A LOG.mp3 02_2    PIANO MAN.mp3

06_1    FEEL LIKE ROCK'N'ROLL.mp3 07_2    THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL.mp3

11_1    THE HARVESTER.mp3 12_2    LOOKOUT.mp3

16_1    MY EVERYTHING.mp3 17_2    BRING DOWN THE HOUSE.mp3

21_1    JACOB'S LADDER.mp3 22_2    LOVE IS ALIVE.mp3

26_1    I LEAVE A LIGHT ON.mp3 27_2    CLOSE TO YOU.mp3

31_1    RAIN.mp3 32_2    LORD HELPME.mp3

36_1    COVER UP.mp3 37_2    EASY SHAKE.mp3

41_1    SOMETHING IN THE WATER.mp3 42_2    BIG BLUE TREE.mp3

46_1    DANCE FOR EVERMORE.mp3 47_2    PARADE.mp3

51_1    FOXY GIRL.mp3 52_2    THE REAL DEAL.mp3

Niveau_3 Niveau_4

03_3    BACKWARDS.mp3 04_4    SHOW ME WHAT YOU GOT.mp3

08_3    SHUT UP AND DANCE.mp3 09_4    HEY CHEYENNE.mp3

13_3    RATHER BE.mp3 14_4    HAVE FUN GO MAD.mp3

18_3    DJ TONIGHT.mp3 19_4    WTF.mp3

23_3    NEVER BEEN TO SPAIN.mp3 24_4    COUNTRYFIED SOUL.mp3

28_3    LETI.mp3 29_4    PEACEFUL VALLEY.mp3

33_3    LOVE ME LIKE YOU DO.mp3 34_4    DON'T MAKE ME SUFFER.mp3

38_3    UNDEFEATED.mp3 39_4    AIN'T MISBEHAVIN.mp3

43_3    CORAZON DIAMANTE.mp3 44_4    THIS THING.mp3

48_3    YOUR SIDE OF TOWN.mp3 49_4    AND GET IT ON.mp3

53_3    SO JUST DANCE DANCE DANCE.mp3 54_4    SHOULD'VE GONE HOME.mp3

Niveau_PD Niveau_PC

05_PD  KISS YOU TONIGHT.mp3 10_PC  I JUST FOUND MY WAY.mp3

15_PD  LONELY ETES.mp3 20_PC  WCS‐ALUNA GEORGES.mp3

25_PD  BILL'S BOOGIE.mp3 30_PC  BE CAREFUL.wma

35_PD  THIS OLD RAFT.mp3 40_PC   BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

45_PD  THE RIVER.mp3 50_PC   MEAN POLKA.mp3
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